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https://www.rated.network/builders

MEDIAN
AVG TXS Sl BLOCK
ENTITY BLOCKS MARKET SHARE RELAY DISTRIBUTION ORDER
INCLUDED VALUE (IN
FLOW %
ETH)

Beaverbuild 43.34% 0.0851

Titan Builder 26.05%

Rsync 20.74%

Flashbots

jetbldr.xyz

rpc.tbuilder.xyz

Builder Ox69
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async function sendAll(sign: string, targetBlockNumber: number) {
providerUrlList.forEach(async (providerUrl) => 1
sendProviderUrllproviderprl, sign, targetBlockNumberm;
});
sendFlashbots([sign], targetBlockNumber);
log( " sendAll, targetBlockNumber: ${targetBlockNumber}");
}

async function sendProviderUrl(providerUrl: string, sign: string, targetBlockNumber: number) {
try {
await axios.post(providerUrl, {
Jsonrpc: 2.0
aifs [ 1 L
method: 'eth_sendBundle’,
params: [{ txs: [sign], blockNumber: "0x${targetBlockNumber.toString(16)}; I],
+) 3
} catch (error) {
log( sendProviderUrl ${providerUrl} ${error} );

}
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async function sendFlashbots(signedBundle: string[], targetBlockNumber: number) {
try {

const flashbotsProvider = await FlashbotsBundleProvider.create(provider, wallet);
const bundleReceipt = (await flashbotsProvider.sendRawBundle(signedBundle,
targetBlockNumber)) as FlashbotsTransactionResponse;
log( send flashbots, targetBlockNumber: ${targetBlockNumber} );
const res = await bundleReceipt.wait();
if (res == 1) {

log( useFlashBot ${targetBlockNumber} Revert');
} else {

log( useFlashBot ${targetBlockNumber} Success );
s
catch (error) {
log( send flashbots ${error} );
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% Transaction Action: Swap 0.08588683038866112 ETH For 8,775,822.161147301904515072 * ~ FINALE On & Uniswap V2
Swap 8,775,822.161147301904515072 ¢ FINALE For 4,073,001.819911515220568478 () LOYAL On & Uniswap V3
Swap 4,073,001.004125515375228678 (> LOYAL For 0.089119425398319744 ETH On & Uniswap V3

(® Sponsored:
Claim 200% Bonus
18+ | T&C apply
® From: 0x76F36d497b51e48A288f03b4C1d7461e92247d5e
@ Interacted With W) The net movement of tokens (whether sent -or rece}ved) per ©
address involved in this transaction
(® ERC-20 Tokens Transferred: ( 4 Net Transfers
From Uniswap V3: LOYAL 9 To 0x2d2A7d56...039447B4D For 0.089119425398319744 ($300.25) & Wrapped Ethe... (WETH)
From 0x2d2A7d56...039447B4D To Uniswap V2: FINALE 3 For 0.08588683038866112 (S289.36) @ Wrapped Ethe... (WETH)
From Uniswap V3: LOYAL-FINALE To Uniswap V3: LOYAL 9 For 4,073,001.819911515220568478 ¢ » Loyalty Labs (LOYAL)
From Uniswap V2: FINALE 3 To Uniswap V3: LOYAL-FINALE For 8,775,822.161147301904515072 ( ) Bens Finale (FINALE)
(® Value: ¢ 0ETH ($0.00)
(® Transaction Fee: 0.003190571274444204 ETH $10.75

® Gas Price: 15.549502283 Gwei (0.000000015549502283 ETH)



flashbot explore

https://flashbots-explorer.marto.lol

Bundles in #19339334

Hash From To Assets

& usDT 693.39

OxF3dE...509127
(= WETH 0.20 ($685.37)

(4 Oxac8c9laza... #- 0x91€0...3924E1

#1

(4] Oxb7f432d05... (= WETH 0.20 ($685.37)

s~ 0x5CC2...85B9C1 OxF3dE...509127

L,?‘ 0x89¢c5d0bd...

»~ 0x2001...a7dadA 0x7D23...3B69A5

L’f 0x483b50ab... 0xC759...4BCfb2

o~ 0x75e8...1dcB88

D)' Oxafb18d3d9...

- 0x75e8...1dcB88 0xB332...1aecde

D?‘ OxefOae4d72c...

»- 0x75e8...1dcB88 0xC1a3...0DE481

(/) 0x5e056162... 4 0x75€8...1dcB88 0xdAC1...831ec7 & usDT 4000.00

D)' 0x95b3f97e7...

o~ 0x75e8...1dcB88 Ox3f7F...571eb5

D?‘ Oxacb2eeb67a... 0x4677...a5E5f3

» 0x75e8...1dcB88

() 0xf68e47975...

o~ 0x75e8...1dcB88 Ox4f2d...Da2dF1

Gas used

207061

207061

169325

30974

21000

21000

21000

46097

21000

51559

21000

Gas price

25 gwei

22 gwei

17 gwel

17 gwel

17 gwei

17 gwei

17 gwei

17 gwei

17 gwei

17 gwei

Coinbase transfer

= 0.0000

= 0.0000

= 0.0000

= 0.0000

= 0.0000

= 0.0000

= 0.0000

= 0.0000

= 0.0000

= 0.0000

= 0.0000

Miner reward

= 0.0052

= 0.0052

= 0.0037

= 0.0005

= 0.0004

= 0.0004

= 0.0004

= 0.0008

= 0.0004

= 0.0009

= 0.0004
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https://etherscan.io/address/0x410e10C33a49279f78CB99c8d816F18D5e7D5404

&
Internal Transactions Token Transfers (ERC-20) Contract Events Analytics Multichain Portfolio W Advanced Filter

1= Latest 25 from a total of 14,014 transactions ¢, Download Page Data 7 v

Transaction Hash Method @ Block Age From To Value Txn Fee
0x4368b174ef3... Buyn Burn 19359850 18 mins ago Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7/ IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 OETH 0.01017741
Oxb9fdc69fae... Buyn Burn 19359550 1 hr ago Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7 IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 OETH 0.0101765
0x71b137478b... Buyn Burn 19359249 2 hrs ago Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7’ IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 OETH 0.01098399
Ox4e7f207d1b5... Buyn Burn 19358950 3 hrs ago 0x00B700B9...251002aF3 IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 OETH 0.0109835
Oxb613ecabdd... Buyn Burn 19358650 4 hrs ago Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7/ IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 O0ETH 0.01098399
Ox5e82da6c46... Buyn Burn 19358355 5 hrs ago Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7/ IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 OETH 0.01098399
Oxb8fb54e51a0... Buyn Burn 19358054 6 hrs ago Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7/ IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 OETH 0.01098399
0x82b3be5d64... Buyn Burn 19357754 7 hrs ago Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7/ IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 OETH 0.01098399
0xf8644b21ef6... Buyn Burn 19357442 8 hrs ago Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7/ IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 OETH 0.01098399
Ox8ee1dc91d4... Buyn Burn 19357141 9 hrs ago Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7/ IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 O0ETH 0.01098399
0x1d577bc30a... Buyn Burn 19356843 10 hrs ago Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7 IN 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 OETH 0.01098399



® From: 0xca29358a0BBF2F1D6ae0911C3bC839623A3eE4a7 (U

® Interacted With (To): =] 0x410e10C33a49279f78CB99¢c8d816F18D5e7D5404 (L) @

Transfer 0.010989 ETH From Wrapped Ether To 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404
Transfer 0.010989 ETH From 0x410e10C3...D5e7D5404 To Oxca29358a...23A3eE4a7

(3 ERC-20 Tokens Transferred: (3 Net Transfers

» From Uniswap V3: TITANX To 0x410e10C3...05e7D5404 For 17,011,618,306.059065991145625626 ($11,654.68) ¢ TITAN X (TITANX)
» From 0x410e10C3...05e7D5404 To Uniswap V3: TITANX For 3.319011 ($11,516.41) & Wrapped Ethe... (WETH)

» From 0x410e10C3...05e7D5404 To Null: 0x000...000 For 17,011,618,306.059065991145625626 ($11,654.68) () TITAN X (TITANX)

(® Value: ¢ 0ETH ($0.00)

(® Transaction Fee: 0.010177412025 ETH ($35.31)

( Gas Price: 48.001 Gwei (0.000000048001 ETH)

(® Gas Limit & Usage by Txn: 333,333 | 212,025 (63.61%)

(® Gas Fees: Base: 46.336156443 Gwei | Max: 48.001 Gwei | Max Priority: 48.007 Gwei
( Burnt & Txn Savings Fees: & Burnt: 0.009824423569827075 ETH ($34.09) & Txn Savings: 0 ETH ($0.00)

(@ Other Attributes: Txn Type: 2 (EIP-1559) Nonce: 14469 Position In Block: 34

® Input Data: Function: buynBurn()
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3)  Txn Hash

® 0xb521d08b52...
® (0xa3aB8a48911..
® 0Oxcldede5660...
®  0x6079d25b93f...

©® (O 0x6b2397ecas5...

® () Oxae1b39b937f...

® () 0xa958c0bfc01...

® (O 0x8034ecc284...

® () 0x81ae33bf09b...

® (O 0x58cda24cf36...

® () Oxfceed5a9360...

® () 0x2e1dfc1171b...

® 0xb5db541ec3..

©® 0xb44d5acfaae...

Method ®

Set Approval ...

Set Approval ...

Set Approval ...

Set Approval ...

Mint

Mint

Mint

Mint

Mint

Mint

Mint

Mint

Set Approval ...

Set Approval ...

Block

19359988

19359988

19359987

19359987

19359987

19359986

19359986

19359986

19359986

19359986

19359986

19359986

19359986

19359985

Age

24 secs ago

24 secs ago

36 secs ago

36 secs ago

36 secs ago

1 min ago

T min agg

T min ago

T min ago

T min ago

T min ago

T min ago

T min ago

T min ago

From

0x72e156E4...e08D068EB

0x8BB6784F...FcD549D55

{) masamii.eth

Oxa8ab54e27/...Aa510570c

Oxe1fB8486...F26627¢c65

0x64A19966...2d0Cc90F6

0x4DD85925...7114c90E2

Oxbea3BaE5...7325ba951

Oxbea3BaE5...7325ba951

0xAd1Cc057...f019893fD

0x408056C7...Fa26DB4f5

() ieatvegetables.eth

0x329479¢e0...a89123456

IN

To

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E..

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E..

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E...

0x42537d4E...

e€569d9%e9D

e569d9%e9D

e569d9%e9D

.e569d9e9D

e569d9%e9D

e569d9e9D

e569d9%e9D

e569d9e9D

.569d9e9D

e569d9e9D

e569d9e9D

e569d9%e9D

e€569d9%e9D

e€569d9%e9D

Value

OETH

O ETH

O ETH

OETH

OETH

O ETH

O ETH

0 ETH

O ETH

OETH

0 ETH

OETH

O ETH

OETH

Txn Fee

0.00298356

0.00298449

0.0028958

0.00291795

0.00205867

0.00172121

0.00172121

0.00172121

0.00172176

0.00172176

0.00172178

0.00172178

0.00283492

0.00310226
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